Classifica Definitiva

Prova di Tour Trevigiano Data: 07/10/2023

Data creazione: 2024/05/19 16:51:46

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BARBON Simone A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:27:08
2 BOMBARDELLI Samuele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:14
3 RIATO Mattia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:52:50
Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BELLOTTO Massimo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:19:31
2 SENO Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:22:37
3 CASTELLI Elia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:23:14
4 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:23:44
5 RANCAN Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:25:29
6 CELATO Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:25:56
7 FRANCESCHI Nicolas A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:26:03
8 COSSI Mauro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:26:07
9 TOMASI Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:21
10 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:26:51
11 MAZZENI Gian Pietro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:13
12 TOMASI Michele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:30:21
13 CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:11
14 FURLAN Marco A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:35:22
15 STELLA Nicola ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 00:36:18
16 FORNASIERO Alberto A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:38:42
17 BARZAN Lorenzo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:46:29
18 FOLGOSI Mattia A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:47:34
19 MARCON Geremia ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:10:39
PM MAZZUCCO Walter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:25:55
Categoria: NERO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GRANZOTTO Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:53
2 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:24:31
3 MARSON Riccardo ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 00:25:37
4 DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:05
5 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:18
6 FORNASIERO Riccardo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:26:48
7 PERETTO Tommaso A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:27:03
8 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:28:21
8 FONTANA Giorgio OK Montello ASD 00:28:21
10 DE MARTIN Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:28:26
11 COLLODEL Ettore ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:28:30



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

MORET Albino
BOMBARDELLI Ryan

CASAGRANDE Alessandro

FERRANTE Daniele
DARIN Leonardo
BORTOLATO Leonardo
ZAMBON Giancarlo
STEINWANDTER Vitus
CELATO Simone
CONCI Alessandro
CACCO Federico
RAINATO Alessio
BARBON Fabio
CHIAPPETTA Igor
ZUGNO Luciano
ULIANA Siro
CHECCHIN Vittoriano

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

GRETTER Alessandro
VIEL Tobia
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
POZZEBON Stefano
MARCON Simone
CRESPAN Luca
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
BETTIN Renato
CASSIANI Mauro
GRANZOTTO Carlo
SALVADOR Giuseppe
MIATTO Gianni
BIANCHI Enrico
MENEGHEL Nicola
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SPINA Marco
BULLAFIN Luca
SPINAZZE Karim
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BALLARIN Matteo
FERRANTE Salvatore
DALLA MORA Andrey
CONTE Daniele
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
DE MARTIN Alberto
FERRANTE Edoardo
PERIN Marcello
ZANCANARO Diego
DE MARTIN Diego
BELLO' Gregorio
VENEZIAN Matteo

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

00:28:32
00:29:00
00:30:04
00:30:31
00:30:46
00:31:04
00:32:18
00:32:57
00:33:44
00:35:47
00:38:09
00:39:14
00:41:37
00:44:03
00:48:57
00:49:30
00:57:33

Tempo
00:21:55
00:22:53
00:24:44
00:25:01
00:25:09
00:25:55
00:26:05
00:26:39
00:27:08
00:27:37
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:44
00:29:01
00:29:08
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:27
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:47
00:31:08
00:31:33
00:31:47
00:32:26
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:33:12
00:33:22
00:33:55
00:34:29
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CASARIN Alessandro
CATARIN Francesco
SIVIERO Enrico
PAVANELLO Mauro
CONTE Fabio

DAL BO Renzo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
GOZZER Giancarlo
BORSATO Roberto

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:34:57
00:35:59
00:36:07
00:41:55
00:45:12
00:48:54
00:50:50
00:51:41
00:00:00



