

# Classifica Definitiva

Prova di Tour Trevigiano

Data: 07/10/2023

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 18:57:18

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BARBON Simone	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:27:08
2	BOMBARDELLI Samuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:14
3	RIATO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:52:50

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:31
2	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:22:37
3	CASTELLI Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:14
4	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:23:44
5	RANCAN Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:25:29
6	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:56
7	FRANCESCHI Nicolas	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:26:03
8	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:26:07
9	TOMASI Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:21
10	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:51
11	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:13
12	TOMASI Michele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:21
13	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:11
14	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:35:22
15	STELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:36:18
16	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:38:42
17	BARZAN Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:46:29
18	FOLGOSI Mattia	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:47:34
19	MARCON Geremia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:10:39
PM	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:25:55

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRANZOTTO Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:53
2	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:31
3	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:25:37
4	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:05
5	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:18
6	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:26:48
7	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:27:03
8	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:21
8	FONTANA Giorgio	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:21
10	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:26
11	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:30

12	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:28:32
13	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:00
14	CASAGRANDE Alessandro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:04
15	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:31
16	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:46
17	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:04
18	ZAMBON Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:18
19	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:57
20	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:44
21	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:35:47
22	CACCO Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:09
23	RAINATO Alessio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:39:14
24	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:37
25	CHIAPPETTA Igor	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:44:03
26	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:48:57
27	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:49:30
28	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:57:33

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRETTER Alessandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:55
2	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:53
3	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:44
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:01
5	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:09
6	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:25:55
7	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:05
8	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:26:39
9	CASSIANI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:27:08
10	GRANZOTTO Carlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:37
11	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:23
12	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:24
13	BIANCHI Enrico	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:28:44
14	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:01
15	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:29:08
16	SPINA Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:29:19
17	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:20
18	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:29:27
19	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:29:35
20	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:36
21	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:29:47
22	DALLA MORA Andrey	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:31:08
23	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:31:33
24	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:31:47
25	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:26
26	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:32:49
27	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:50
28	ZANCANARO Diego	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:12
29	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:22
30	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:33:55
31	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:34:29

32	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:57
33	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:35:59
34	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:36:07
35	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:41:55
36	CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:45:12
37	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:48:54
38	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:50
39	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:51:41
NP	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00